FUTBOL MASCULINO
22 REGIONAL - GRUPO -12°

Jornada 6. 21-10-2012

C.F. CASTALLA - C.F. NOVELDENSE

U.D.F. SAX - PINOSO C.F. "B"

XIXONA ESPORTIU - F.C. CASTILLO DE ELDA "A"
C.D. CULTURAL CARRUS - COCENTAINA C.F.
C.D. BIARENSE - PENA MADRIDISTA DE IBI U.D.
BANYERES U.E. - ESIDES CARAMANCHEL

ELDA INDUSTRIAL C.F. - C.D.F. BENIARRES
VILLENA C.F. "B" - AGOST F.C.

20-10-2012
21-10-2012
20-10-2012
20-10-2012
20-10-2012
21-10-2012
20-10-2012
20-10-2012

17:00
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CAMPO MPAL. DE CASTALLA
CAMPO MPAL. "EL PARDO"
CAMPO MPAL. "SAN SEBASTIAN"
POL. MPAL. CARRUS

POL. MPAL. DE BIAR

CAMPO MPAL. "VALOR"

NUEVO EST.MPAL."PEPICO AMAT"
POL. MPAL. DE VILLENA



